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Final results (12 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan DEN

2 LUND Claus DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN

3 HOLMBERG Pontus SWE MFFG MALMÖ

3 RAIHLE Hjalmar SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

5 BLIXT Måns SWE LUGI LUND

6 ASK Elias SWE AFIL LUND

7 HALL Alexander SWE LUGI LUND

8 GOODHEW Felix DEN KØBENHAVNS FÆGT
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Formula of the competition

12 fencers

Poules round 1:

12 fencers

2 poules 

12 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

12 fencers

2 poules 

12 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 8 fencers
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Initial ranking (12 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 VON POST Ariel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

1 HOLMBERG Pontus SWE MFFG MALMÖ

3 ASK Elias SWE AFIL LUND

4 RAIHLE Hjalmar SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

5 HARDING Alma SWE LUGI LUND

5 HALL Alexander SWE LUGI LUND

7 RYE Katharina DEN KØBENHAVNS FÆGT

7 MUSTAFAEVA Mirjam SWE MFFG MALMÖ

7 BLIXT Måns SWE LUGI LUND

7 FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan DEN

7 LUND Claus DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN

7 GOODHEW Felix DEN KØBENHAVNS FÆGT



4

SK19FHU13

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  13:00  Piste number 5

Referee: PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BLIXT Måns LUGI LUND 0.600 3 16 3

HARDING Alma LUGI LUND 0.200 -7 13 5

MUSTAFAEVA Mirjam MFFG MALMÖ 0.400 -7 13 4

HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 10 20 2

RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 20 25 1

GOODHEW Felix KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 0.000 -19 6 6
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Poule number 2  13:00  Piste number 6

Referee: VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LUND Claus TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.800 13 24 2

RYE Katharina KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 0.600 9 21 3

VON POST Ariel MFFG MALMÖ 0.400 0 16 4

ASK Elias AFIL LUND 0.200 -15 7 5

FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Q 1.000 13 25 1

HALL Alexander LUGI LUND 0.000 -20 5 6
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (12 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 20 25 qualified

2 FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan 1.000 13 25 qualified

3 LUND Claus TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.800 13 24 qualified

4 HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 10 20 qualified

5 RYE Katharina KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 0.600 9 21 qualified

6 BLIXT Måns LUGI LUND 0.600 3 16 qualified

7 VON POST Ariel MFFG MALMÖ 0.400 0 16 qualified

8 MUSTAFAEVA Mirjam MFFG MALMÖ 0.400 -7 13 qualified

9 HARDING Alma LUGI LUND 0.200 -7 13 qualified

10 ASK Elias AFIL LUND 0.200 -15 7 qualified

11 GOODHEW Felix KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 0.000 -19 6 qualified

12 HALL Alexander LUGI LUND 0.000 -20 5 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  14:45  Piste number 5

Referee: VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HARDING Alma LUGI LUND 0.000 -21 4 6

HALL Alexander LUGI LUND 0.400 -3 15 4

RYE Katharina KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 0.800 14 23 1

HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 8 21 2

MUSTAFAEVA Mirjam MFFG MALMÖ 0.400 -3 13 5

RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 5 20 3
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Poule number 2  14:45  Piste number 6

Referee: PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LUND Claus TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.800 14 22 2

GOODHEW Felix KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 0.000 -20 5 6

VON POST Ariel MFFG MALMÖ 0.600 4 17 3

BLIXT Måns LUGI LUND 0.200 -15 8 5

FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Q 1.000 20 25 1

ASK Elias AFIL LUND 0.400 -3 13 4
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (12 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan 1.000 20 25 qualified

2 RYE Katharina KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 0.800 14 23 qualified

3 LUND Claus TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.800 14 22 qualified

4 HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 8 21 qualified

5 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 5 20 qualified

6 VON POST Ariel MFFG MALMÖ 0.600 4 17 qualified

7 HALL Alexander LUGI LUND 0.400 -3 15 qualified

8 ASK Elias AFIL LUND 0.400 -3 13 qualified

8 MUSTAFAEVA Mirjam MFFG MALMÖ 0.400 -3 13 qualified

10 BLIXT Måns LUGI LUND 0.200 -15 8 qualified

11 GOODHEW Felix KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 0.000 -20 5 qualified

12 HARDING Alma LUGI LUND 0.000 -21 4 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (12 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan 1.000 33 50 qualified

2 LUND Claus TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.800 27 46 qualified

3 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 25 45 qualified

4 HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 18 41 qualified

5 RYE Katharina KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 0.700 23 44 qualified

6 VON POST Ariel MFFG MALMÖ 0.500 4 33 qualified

7 MUSTAFAEVA Mirjam MFFG MALMÖ 0.400 -10 26 qualified

8 BLIXT Måns LUGI LUND 0.400 -12 24 qualified

9 ASK Elias AFIL LUND 0.300 -18 20 qualified

10 HALL Alexander LUGI LUND 0.200 -23 20 qualified

11 HARDING Alma LUGI LUND 0.100 -28 17 qualified

12 GOODHEW Felix KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 0.000 -39 11 qualified
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Table of 8

1 FU GIUGNO Raffaele Sal

8 GOODHEW Felix
KØBENHAVNS FÆGT

FU GIUGNO Raffaele
15/6

5 BLIXT Måns
LUGI LUND

4 HOLMBERG Pontus
MFFG MALMÖ

HOLMBERG Pontus
15/2

3 RAIHLE Hjalmar
ARA HELSINGBORG

6 ASK Elias
AFIL LUND

RAIHLE Hjalmar
15/6

7 HALL Alexander
LUGI LUND

2 LUND Claus
TREKANTEN KØBEN

LUND Claus
15/0

Semi-finals

FU GIUGNO Raffaele
15/4

LUND Claus
15/2

Final

FU GIUGNO Raffaele
15/5
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0 0 1 2

LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0 0 1 0

PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 2 0 0 0

PORTVED Soeren DEN KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 0 0 1 0

VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ 2 0 0 1


